
Chalet  La Coha.     
 
 

BOOKING FORM 
 
Party Leader:   
Address:   
Home Tel:   
Mobile Tel:   
Email address 
Rental dates 

 
 

 
Party details 
Name  Age   
1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7 
8 
9 
10 

   
 

 
 
 
Special Requests : Please indicate any special requests such as nappies, transportation, 
catering, shopping,etc. 
 
 
☐  Please tick this box to confirm you have read, understood and agreed the terms and 
conditions of booking 
 
 
 
 
 
Signed        Date 


